Big J's Bbq Catering Menu
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Here you can find the menu of Big J's Bbq Catering in Wasilla. At the moment, there are 16 courses and drinks
on the menu.
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Abello's Deli Catering Menu

Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA $8.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Bread

BAGEL $1.0

German Specialties
FRIKADELLE

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Sandwiches

EGG ON A ROLL BREAKFAST

SANDWICH $2.3

EGG WITH SAUSAGE BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA
BREAD

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
COBB SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Breakfast

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE
BREAKFAST PLATTER

TWO PANCAKES WITH BACON
BREAKFAST PLATTER

BUTTERED ROLL BREAKFAST

$3.0

$5.0
$8.8
$6.0

$2.3

$5.5

$1.0

Abello's Deli Catering

740 Fairfield Beach Rd, Fairfield
1-06824-6734, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-20:00
Tuesday 07:00-20:00
Wednesday 07:00-20:00
Thursday 07:00-20:00
Friday 07:00-20:00
Saturday 07:00-20:00
Sunday 08:00-19:00
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